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Pos No. Driver Type Tire/Engine Laps Total Time Deally GAP Best Time BlLap Team
1 43 AH KB Praga DL/YAMAHA 15 11:08.508 44120 14 AL-3C
2 1 B HERS PAROLIN DL/YAMAHA 15 11:08.883 0.375 0.375 44.122 15 3IYH4 PWG RACING
3 73 01k i PAROLIN DL/YAMAHA 15 11:13.178 4.670 4.295 44,379 14 GOLD MOTORSPORTS
4 71FE®W FALCON DL/YAMAHA 15 11:13.374 4.866 0.196 44351 14 RT WORLD
5 93 #E8 EX CRG DL/YAMAHA 15 11:13.953 5.445 0.579  44.487 7  brioly racing
6 20 £8K B{C Energy CORSE DL/YAMAHA 15 11:15.559 7.051 1.606  44.349 15 F—LFHA
7 69 J)| RF DAP DL/YAMAHA 15 11:16.169 7.661 0.610 44459 14 Ash
%2 8 99 d@&)ll ;EARA FALCON DL/YAMAHA 15 11:16.258 7.75 0.089 44408 14 RT WORLD
9 66 AME :=—ap FALCON DL/YAMAHA 15 11:23.199 14.691 6.941  44.768 15 RT WORLD
X1 10 22 He #8X CRG DL/YAMAHA 15 11:23.884 15.376 0.685 44.540 7  brioly racing
11 88 WIE @D PAROLIN DL/YAMAHA 15 11:23.913 15405 0.029 44987 5 GOLD MOTORSPORTS
12 12 2vbk dgEs LN KART DL/YAMAHA 15 11:24.146 15.638 0.233  44.720 11 Ash
13 70 HJ%A &a7% KART REPUBLIC DL/YAMAHA 15 11:24.476 15.968 0.330 45163 12 JULFh-MI5T
14 78 feill I/ LN KART DL/YAMAHA 15 11:27.849 19.341 3373 45037 8 HL—-3C
15 17 iE5 E5% KOSMIC DL/YAMAHA 15 11:27.971 19.463 0.122 45077 14 REON RACING TEAM
16 26 %K H PAROLIN DL/YAMAHA 15 11:28.098 19.59 0.127  44.878 10 F—AIvIIH-5
17 S BX WILD KART DL/YAMAHA 15 11:29.968 21.46 1.870 45.059 15 SPS/IO
18 87 #2K ik KOSMIC DL/YAMAHA 15 11:37.522 29.014 7.554 45520 13 REON RACING TEAM
%1 19 30 P8k &8 birelART DL/YAMAHA 15 11:40.510 32.002 2.988  45.256 13 Super Racing Junkie!
X1 20 8 Ak R Energy CORSE DL/YAMAHA 15 11:40.677 32.169 0.167 45591 9  brioly racing
%1 21 35 < X WILD KART DL/YAMAHA 15 11:44.676 36.168 3.999 45.626 13 SPS)IIO
22 55 /B3 KBB TONYKART DL/YAMAHA 15 11:46.264 37.756 1.588 45.904 14 REON RACING TEAM
23 =HES WILD KART DL/YAMAHA 14 11:26.413 1lap 1lap 47.629 4 SPS)iIO
24 38 HiE £ CrocPromotion DL/YAMAHA 11 D.N.F 3 Laps 46.109 9  SigmaRacing
Bt MERE#SEE
13 /v & PAROLIN DL/YAMAHA 7 D.N.F 4 Laps 46.587 3  GOLD MOTORSPORTS
33 it b KOSMIC DL/YAMAHA 6 D.N.F llap  45.256 4 brioly racing
Fastest Lap 'I Track : Dry Weather : Fine
No.43 : Al K& / HiL—>C 14 /15in Lap Strat Time : 13:24:49
44,120 km/h FREBEE : Finish Time : 13:35:58
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